Schneider Cable : AVOCAB/RR Cable/Polycab)

Tax Details:  2,108,000.00 Material Amount :

379,440.00 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  189,720.00 

SGST  189,720.00 

RUPEES TWENTY-FOUR LAC EIGHTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

2487440.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  As Per Requirement

Payment For DB Panels:

50% Advance along with Order.

Balance along with Taxes and Duties against Proforma Invoice before delivery.

For Accessories of DB panels:

50% Advance at the time of Material Required Confirmation.